
Sl No Name State Email Id Date Batch
1 Sundar Rajan R Tamilnadu sundarramesh1300@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
2 Sriman V S Tamilnadu thirumalchess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
3 Soundaramurthy D Tamilnadu kadmoorthy@yahoo.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
4 Bhaskar V Tamilnadu bhaskarbass2531@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
5 Ssanthanam S Tamilnadu santhanam222@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
6 Anandh Babu V L Tamilnadu vlanandh@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
7 Pandi Durai P Tamilnadu pandiwinsall@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
8 Ismail P Tamilnadu indianchesscoaching@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
9 Sathyan K Tamilnadu ksathyansrca@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E

10 Athulan S Tamilnadu chessathulan@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
11 Umapathy M Tamilnadu umapathy.chess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
12 Ganeshpandi.A.T Tamilnadu atganesh23@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
13 Rani.I Tamilnadu inbarani@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
14 Vinoth Kumar T Tamilnadu vinothkumar2705@ymail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
15 Manikandan C Tamilnadu manikandanchs@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
16 Balaraman S Tamilnadu tvlrchess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
17 Vignesh S Tamilnadu Vigneshsharonchess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
18 S Premkumar Tamilnadu pacpremkumar@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
19 Karpagavalli T Tamilnadu tkarpagavalli74@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
20 Arasu B Tamilnadu arasub@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
21 Sasikumar Muthaiya Pandiyan Tamilnadu chesssasi@yahoo.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
22 Varatharajan S Tamilnadu varatharajan.sv@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
23 Cholavandan S Tamilnadu cholavandans@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
24 Saravanan N Tamilnadu nithilaharinivas@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
25 Girish Karnataka checkmateschoolofchess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
26 Suresh Babu M H Karnataka pchessacademy@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
27 Srinivas N Karnataka cdcachess18@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
28 Ramesh kote Karnataka kote69@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
29 Thyagaraj Mt Karnataka thyaga4581@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
30 Promodraj Moree Karnataka promodrajmoree@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
31 Omkar S Dandoti Karnataka omkardandoti@yahoo.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
32 Manjunath Jain Karnataka manjuchess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
33 Sagar P Karnataka SS250429@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
34 Nagendra Muralidhar Karnataka nagendra.muralidhar@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
35 Vijaykumar R P Karnataka vijaykumarrpvijay@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
36 Santhosh L. Karnataka santusapi@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
37 Manjunatha M. Karnataka manju_nca@rediffmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
38 Raghavendra M V Karnataka igiraghu@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
39 Madhuri N Karnataka  madhuchess@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
40 Naresh B Karnataka nareshsheregar@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
41 Soundarya U K Karnataka uksoundarya@gmail.com 04-06  Feb 1 E
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